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Junior Herrer 60 Deltakere

55 kg  Junior Herrer 5 Deltakere
1. Snorre Harsem Lund Sp.kl. av 1909

2. Kasper Nikolai Øverby Skedsmo Bryteklubb

3. Christoffer Andresen Halden Atletklubb

4. Benjamin Rognmo Narvik Atletklubb

5. Hans Lønning Tømmeree Lambertseter Bryteklubb

60 kg  Junior Herrer 10 Deltakere
1. Sondre Svarstad Snøgg Bryting

2. Islam Evloev Fredrikstad BK Atlas - Bryting

3. Mansor Tasuev Fredrikstad BK Atlas - Bryting

4. Mats Pedersen Rekkedal Sp.kl. av 1909

5. Artor Zaitsev Hagerup BK Tana

6. Turpal-Ali Isaevich Yusupov Kristiansand Bryteklubb

7. Sander Lagaard Handeland Urædd Bryteklubb

8. Isak Braseth Rindahl Fauske Atletklubb

9. Sarajulhaq Aqani Snøgg Bryting

10. Mansur Ramzanovich Beksultano Kristiansand Bryteklubb

63 kg  Junior Herrer 5 Deltakere
1. Samuel Andreassen Gulset Bryteklubb

2. Jacob Tangen Urædd Bryteklubb

3. Benjamin Hansen Fauske Atletklubb

4. Eskil Larsen Fauske Atletklubb

5. Magomed Rizvanovitsj Edaev National, Turn og IL

67 kg  Junior Herrer 10 Deltakere
1. Azir Nazirovitsj Dzortov Vadsø Atletklubb

2. Marius Amundsen Dalsbotten Kolbotn IL

3. Mathias Næss Narvik Atletklubb

4. Max Granholm Fauske Atletklubb

5. Yasin Hajizadeh Tønsberg Kameratene

6. Said Ibragimovich Lachinov Fauske Atletklubb

7. Esmatullah Mohammadi Bodø Bryteklubb

8. Emil Pedersen Stavanger Bryteklubb

8. Andreas Andersen Stavanger Bryteklubb

10. Brian Twang Urædd Bryteklubb

72 kg  Junior Herrer 11 Deltakere
1. Samet Bayram Cetin Drammen Atletklubb

2. Gilani Nazirovitsj Dzortov Vadsø Atletklubb

3. Sondre Aleksander Burø Klæbu Bryteklubb

4. Lars-Erik Frantzen Lambertseter Bryteklubb

5. Boris Samvelovitsj Pogosov Fredrikstad BK Atlas - Bryting

6. Truls Valen Aasland Urædd Bryteklubb

7. Kristoffer Bergskås Pettersen Urædd Bryteklubb

8. Jonathan Bugge Molde AK, NOR

9. Ludvig Herman Gunheim-Hatland National, Turn og IL

10. Mahdi Farahmand Urædd Bryteklubb

11. Mohammed Algereev Lambertseter Bryteklubb

77 kg  Junior Herrer 6 Deltakere
1. Steinar Bjørndal Kolbotn IL

2. Magnus Grønvik Braatt IL - Bryting

3. William Myhre Arvesen Urædd Bryteklubb

4. Marius Male Moss Atletklubb

5. Torje Reppe Olsen Narvik Atletklubb

6. Edvard Wartiainen Rønning Kirkenes AK, NOR

82 kg  Junior Herrer 6 Deltakere
1. Exauce Mukubu Tønsberg Kameratene

2. David Zaypaev Moss Atletklubb

3. Anatoliy Bogdanov Kirkenes AK, NOR

4. Simon Kuraas Johnsen Narvik Atletklubb

5. Mathias Günther Braatt IL - Bryting

6. Henrik Rædergård Ski Bryterklubb

87 kg  Junior Herrer 2 Deltakere
1. Ruben Elias Been Moss Atletklubb

2. Ramin Bolouri Moss Atletklubb

97 kg  Junior Herrer 5 Deltakere
1. Marcus Worren Lambertseter Bryteklubb

2. Benjamin Stormo Sjöstrand Lambertseter Bryteklubb

3. Ahmed Hamadovitsj Kadyrov Moss Atletklubb

4. Islam Musajevitsk Sjoldajev Kristiansand Bryteklubb

5. Vegard Eriksen Aagesen Klæbu Bryteklubb

Junior Kvinner 11 Deltakere

50 kg  Junior Kvinner 2 Deltakere
1. Anne Svarstad Snøgg Bryting

2. Hanna Faafeng Martinsson Lambertseter Bryteklubb

57 kg  Junior Kvinner 2 Deltakere
1. Hedda Kvåle Skedsmo Bryteklubb

2. Vilde Maj Kjelland-Olsen Braatt IL - Bryting

59 kg  Junior Kvinner 4 Deltakere
1. Synne Margrethe Haagensen BK Tana

2. Elly Otilie Larsen Urædd Bryteklubb

3. Nikoline-Mathea Osmundsen Halden Atletklubb

4. Mailene Berg Daapan Urædd Bryteklubb

62 kg  Junior Kvinner 3 Deltakere
1. Othelia Annette Høie Fredrikstad BK Atlas - Bryting

2. Viktoria Miriam Øverby Skedsmo Bryteklubb

3. Daniella Plascencia-Galetto Skedsmo Bryteklubb

Ungdom kvinner 21 Deltakere

46 kg  Ungdom kvinner 2 Deltakere
1. Hedda Ophaug Kolbotn IL

2. Jenny Bergskås Petterse Urædd Bryteklubb
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49 kg  Ungdom kvinner 4 Deltakere
1. Anne Svarstad Snøgg Bryting

2. Frida Charlotte Rasmussen Trondheim Bryteklubb

3. Marit Sandal Olaussen Mehamn bryteklubb

4. Marie Pedersen Murby Oslo Bryteklubb

53 kg  Ungdom kvinner 4 Deltakere
1. Kristine Haugen Snøgg Bryting

2. Inger-Lise Frantzen Lambertseter Bryteklubb

3. Lone Aronsen Nordheim Tromsø Bryteklubb

4. Oda Alette Blokhus Moss Atletklubb

57 kg  Ungdom kvinner 4 Deltakere
1. Othelie Annette Høie Fredrikstad BK Atlas - Bryting

2. Hedda Kvåle Skedsmo Bryteklubb

3. Vilde Maj Kjelland-Olsen Braatt IL - Bryting

4. Jannicke Marie Strømnes National, Turn og IL

61 kg  Ungdom kvinner 2 Deltakere
1. Viktoria Miriam Øverby Skedsmo Bryteklubb

2. Elly Otilie Larsen Urædd Bryteklubb

65 kg  Ungdom kvinner 3 Deltakere
1. Synne Marie Eriksen Snøgg Bryting

2. Amalie Garseth Jacobsen Ålesund Bryteklubb

3. Daniella Plascencia-Galetto Skedsmo Bryteklubb

69 kg  Ungdom kvinner 2 Deltakere
1. Elena Marie Lopez Reinholtsen Skedsmo Bryteklubb

2. Ingrid Bergh Skard Oslo Bryteklubb

Ungdom Menn 62 Deltakere

45 kg  Ungdom Menn 3 Deltakere
1. Noah Elias Sivertsen Normann Narvik Atletklubb

2. Aslambek Khamidovich Akhma Sp.kl. av 1909

3. Ludvik Pedersen Stavanger Bryteklubb

48 kg  Ungdom Menn 4 Deltakere
1. Lasse Aleksander Lundby Sp.kl. av 1909

2. Alexander Åmås Urædd Bryteklubb

3. Tobias Larsen Fauske Atletklubb

4. Mats Leander Moen Gulset Bryteklubb

51 kg  Ungdom Menn 6 Deltakere
1. Christoffer Andresen Halden Atletklubb

2. Mohamad Akhmadov Sp.kl. av 1909

3. Husen Kamurzoev Drammen Atletklubb

4. Kosay Alshahadat Vadsø Atletklubb

5. Mads Enger Johansen Moss Atletklubb

6. Benjamin Rognmo Narvik Atletklubb

55 kg  Ungdom Menn 8 Deltakere
1. Kasper Nikolai Øverby Skedsmo Bryteklubb

2. Isak Braseth Rindahl Fauske Atletklubb

3. Ibragim Tasuev Fredrikstad BK Atlas - Bryting

4. Odin Karlsen Fauske Atletklubb

5. Hizir Dagaev Braatt IL - Bryting

6. Lars Sandal Olaussen Mehamn bryteklubb

7. Luis Migel Gulbrandsen Sagene IF

8. Abubaker Abubaker Vadsø Atletklubb

60 kg  Ungdom Menn 11 Deltakere
1. Benjamin Hansen Fauske Atletklubb

2. Lars Sander Eriksen Snøgg Bryting

3. Isa Manhadgi Gamle Oslo IF

4. Sander Lagaard Handeland Urædd Bryteklubb

5. Magomed Rizvanovitsj Edaev National, Turn og IL

6. Mansur Ramzanovich Beksulta Kristiansand BK

7. Mats Bråthen Moss Atletklubb

8. Mats Pedersen Rekkedal Sp.kl. av 1909

9. Turpal-Ali Isaevich Yusupo Kristiansand Bryteklubb

10. Elias Garseth Jacobsen Ålesund Bryteklubb

10. Victor Jairo Grøneng Kolbotn IL

65 kg  Ungdom Menn 11 Deltakere
1. Marius Amundsen Dalsbotten Kolbotn IL

2. Said Ibragimovich Lachinov Fauske Atletklubb

3. Magnus Raastad Skedsmo Bryteklubb

4. Walid Saleh Al-Enezi National, Turn og IL

5. Joakim Gual de T. Hopen Braatt IL - Bryting

6. Mikkel Nybakk Skedsmo Bryteklubb

7. Brian Twang Urædd Bryteklubb

8. Vetle Kjølholdt Gustavsen Fredrikstad BK Atlas - Bryting

9. Benjamin Skogsmark Wiklund Tønsberg Kameratene

10. Ali Albakov Molde AK, NOR

11. Andreas Andersen Stavanger Bryteklubb

71 kg  Ungdom Menn 10 Deltakere
1. Gilani Nazirovitsj Dzortov Vadsø Atletklubb

2. Hermund Ophaug Kolbotn IL

3. Emil Dal Snøgg Bryting

4. Kristoffer Bergskås Pettersen Urædd Bryteklubb

5. Jonathan Bugge Molde AK, NOR

6. Esmatullah Mohammadi Bodø Bryteklubb

7. Christian Anker Eng Skedsmo Bryteklubb

8. Ludvig Herman Gunheim-Hatland National, Turn og IL

8. Magne Karlsen Dahl Fauske Atletklubb

8. Mohammed Algereev Lambertseter Bryteklubb

80 kg  Ungdom Menn 5 Deltakere
1. Victor Nysveen Asak Oslo Bryteklubb

2. Edvard Wartiainen Rønning Kirkenes AK, NOR

3. Joonas Tuomas Tuomikoski Skedsmo Bryteklubb

4. Henrik Rædergård Ski Bryterklubb

5. Gaute Skarsæterhagen Sp.kl. av 1909

92 kg  Ungdom Menn 4 Deltakere
1. Islam Musajevitsk Sjoldajev Kristiansand Bryteklubb

2. Oliver Utteberg Svendsen Oslo Bryteklubb
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3. Abdullah Islamov Gamle Oslo IF

4. Markus Armann Lien Hollfjord Moss Atletklubb
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